Place Back#

Show #091715: NSHA Derby, Futurity, And Horse Show
404. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Rein Work) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

0 N o g b~ W N PP

867
410
422
444
401
417
487
860

Go Fletch

Prize Winning Gal

Flo N Pretty Boon
Cashing In On Hearts
Starman

This Catz Got Cash
Prizes Nu Girl

This Cats Royal

Rebecka Miranda
Marissa Greenberg
Lisa Stewart
Meghan Mankins
Duane Jost

Nancy Hunsicker
Tori G Simons

Linda R Wood

210.50 Rebecka Miranda

208.00 Marissa Greenberg
206.50 Lisa Stewart

205.50 Travis & Meghan Mankins
204.50 Duane Jost

203.00 Nancy Hunsicker

202.00 Tori G Simons

0.00 Linda R Wood



